
CS-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, May 14, 1994

COLLEGE PARK. Md.
Awards woe presented recently to.
10 students and faculty members
at the University of Maryland at
College Park during the College
of Agriculture Alumni Chapter’s
27th annual reunion and awards
banquet in Columbia.

The following UMCP College
of Agriculture faculty “Excel-
lence” awards were presented:

• Instruction. Leon H. Slaugh-
ter, assistant professor of agro-
nomy, has been a UMCP faculty
member since 1988. Dr. Slaughter
chairs the croty sciencecurriculum
committee, and he is a mentor to
minority students at UMCP and
elsewhere.

the College of Life Sciences at
UMCP, was named an honorary
member oftheCollege ofAgricul-
ture Alumni Chapter. Mazzochi
served as acting dean Col-
lege of Agriculture, 1989-1993.

W. David Thompson of Street,
a Harford County nurseryman,
was honored for Meritorious Ser-
vice to Agriculture. Thompson
earned a bachelor’s degree in
horticulture at UMCP in 1975. He
spearheaded efforts to gain legis-
lative approval for the new plant
sciences building now under con-
struction on the College Park cam-
pus.

Six students were recognized
for their various achievements.

• Laurie Zimmerman, an agri-
cultural resource economics sen-
ior from Frederick, and Scott
Page, a prebusiness ag economics
junior from Binghamton, N.Y.,
were chosen as the College of
Agriculture Alumni Scholarship
recipients.

• Research. J. Scott Angle, pro-
fessor of agronomy, has been a
UMCP faculty member since
1981. On Feb. 21, Dr. Angle be-
came acting associate director of
the Maryland Agricultural Experi-
ment Station on an interim basis.
Angle is recognized international-
ly as a leader in soil microbiology.

• Extension. Dr. Douglas W.
Lipton, assistant professor ofagri-
cultural and resource economics,
has been a marine economics spe-
cialist for the cooperative exten-
sion service since 1988. Lipton is
coordinator of the CES Sea Grant
program and executive director of
the Mid-AtlanticRegional Marine
Research Program.

• Beth Petersohn, a nutrition
and food science major from Nor-
ristown, Pa., and Melissa L. Tro-
check, a landscape architecture
major from Millersville, Pa., both
graduating seniors, were, each re-
cognized for their service as an
agriculture student ambassador.
Trocheck also received the Col-
lege of Agriculture’s Outstanding

Dr. Paul H. Mazzochi, dean of (Turn to Pago 09)

Lancaster Farming
1 E. Main SI.

Ephrata, Pa. 17522
717-394-3047

or Utltz
717-626-1164

FAX 717-733-6056

PLEASE WRITE CLEARLY

MAIL TO:
LANCASTER FARMING

P.O. Box 609, Ephrata, PA 17522PHONE HOURS;
Mon., Tuaa.,
Wad. A Frl.

8 a.m. to 5 p.m.
Thura.

7 a.m. to 5 p.m.

NOTE: Please do not use this form for
Mail Box Market Ads, see instructions
with Mailbox Markets.

OFFICE HOURS:
Mon. thru Frl.

8 a.m. to 5 p.m.

The following categories
are available for your
classified advertising.

In Section D. Deadline*
Thursday morning at 9 of
each week's publication

State

Phone (.

Words
Please üblish m word ad times
startin with theI*Farm Equipment

2-Farm Eq. Wanted
issue. Classify under

up to 11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

The following categories
are available in your

calsslfied advertising. In
Section C. Deadline-

Wednesday afternoon at 5
of each week's publication.

It . I enclose .

Box Replies: Ads with answers coming to a box
number, c/o Lancaster Farming; $1.50 per ad per
week additional.

This newspaper will not be responsible for more than
one Incorrect Insertion of any advertisement.

DEADLINES:
la-Construction Equipment
3- and Unloaders
4- and Supplies
5- Equipment
6- Equipment
7- Equipment
8-
9- & Mules

10- & Goats
11-
12- Breeding
13- Eq. & Supplies
14- & Supplies
15- & Seed
16-
17-
18- & Vegetables
19-
20- i Garden
21- Offered
22- Work
23- Wanted
24- Wanted
25- Opportunities!
26-
27-
28-
29-
30-
31-
32-
33- Vehicles
34-
35- & Trailers
36- Estate

SECTION C • WEDNESDAY AT 5:00 P.M.
SECTION D • THURSDAY AT 9:00 A.M.

OF EACH WEEK’S PUBLICATION

Ag Students, Faculty Receive Recognition

CLASSIFIED AD ORDER BLANK

PLEASE CALL OUR CLASSIFIED AD
DEPT. IF YOU WANT TO ADVERTISE

A DISPLAY BOX IN OUR PAPER.

\7 38 39
(Phone Numbers Count As One Worm

The College of Agriculture Alumni Chapter, University of Maryland at College Park
(UMCP), recently recognized two outstanding 1994 graduates. Offering congratula-
tions were Dr. William E. Klrwan, president of UMCP, left, and Dr. Marla S. Mclntosh,
acting associate dean of the College of Agriculture, right. The honorees are, left to
right, Laura S. Showed of Rlverdale (Prince George’s County), ornamental horticul-
ture major atthe Institute of Applied Agriculture, and MelissaL. Trocheck of Millers-
vide, Pa., landscape architecture major.

CLASSIFIED ADVERTISING RATES
380 per word per week - 1 or 2 times
320 per word per week - 3 or more times

11 word minimum
1 Time 2 Times
4.18 8.36
4.56 9.12
4.94 9.88
5.32 10.64
5.70 11.40
6.08 12.16
6.46 12.92
6.84 13.68
7.22 14.44
7.60 15.20

3 Times
10.56
11.52
12.48
13.44
14.40
15.36
16.32
17.28
18.24
19.20

20*'

Zip


