Ag Students, Faculty Receive Recognition

COLLEGE PARK, Md. — Awards were presented recently to. 10 students and faculty members at the University of Maryland at College Park during the College of Agriculture Alumni Chapter's 27th annual reunion and awards banquet in Columbia.

The following UMCP College of Agriculture faculty "Excellence" awards were presented:

• Instruction. Leon H. Slaughter, assistant professor of agronomy, has been a UMCP faculty member since 1988. Dr. Slaughter chairs the crop science curriculum committee, and he is a mentor to minority students at UMCP and elsewhere.

• Research. J. Scott Angle, professor of agronomy, has been a UMCP faculty member since 1981. On Feb. 21, Dr. Angle became acting associate director of the Maryland Agricultural Experiment Station on an interim basis. Angle is recognized internationally as a leader in soil microbiology.

• Extension. Dr. Douglas W. Lipton, assistant professor of agricultural and resource economics, has been a marine economics specialist for the cooperative extension service since 1988. Lipton is coordinator of the CES Sea Grant program and executive director of the Mid-Atlantic Regional Marine Research Program.

Dr. Paul H. Mazzochi, dean of

the College of Life Sciences at UMCP, was named an honorary member of the College of Agriculture Alumni Chapter. Mazzochi served as acting dean of the College of Agriculture, 1989-1993.

W. David Thompson of Street, a Harford County nurseryman, was honored for Meritorious Service to Agriculture. Thompson earned a bachelor's degree in horticulture at UMCP in 1975. He spearheaded efforts to gain legislative approval for the new plant sciences building now under construction on the College Park campus.

Six students were recognized for their various achievements.

• Laurie Zimmerman, an agricultural resource economics senior from Frederick, and Scott Page, a prebusiness ag economics junior from Binghamton, N.Y., were chosen as the College of Agriculture Alumni Scholarship recipients.

• Beth Petersohn, a nutrition and food science major from Norristown, Pa., and Melissa L. Trocheck, a landscape architecture major from Millersville, Pa., both graduating seniors, were each recognized for their service as an agriculture student ambassador. Trocheck also received the College of Agriculture's Outstanding

(Turn to Page C9)



The College of Agriculture Alumni Chapter, University of Maryland at College Park (UMCP), recently recognized two outstanding 1994 graduates. Offering congratulations were Dr. William E. Kirwan, president of UMCP, left, and Dr. Maria S. McIntosh, acting associate dean of the College of Agriculture, right. The honorees are, left to right, Laura S. Showell of Riverdale (Prince George's County), ornamental horticulture major at the Institute of Applied Agriculture, and Melissa L. Trocheck of Millersville, Pa., landscape architecture major.

Lancaster Farming 1 E. Main St. Ephrata, Pa. 17522 717-394-3047	CLASSIFIED AD ORDER BLANK							
or Lititz 717-626-1164 FAX 717-733-6058 PHONE HOURS:	MAIL TO: LANCASTER FARMING P:O. Box 609, Ephrata, PA 17522		AD					
Mon., Tues., Wed. & Fri. 8 a.m. to 5 p.m. Thurs. 7 a.m. to 5 p.m.	NOTE: Please do not use this form for Mail Box Market Ads, see instructions with Mailbox Markets.							
OFFICE HOURS: Mon. thru Fri. 8 a.m. to 5 p.m.	Name			/ERTISIN k - 1 or 2 ti				
The following categories are available for your classified advertising. In Section D. Deadline- Thursday morning at 9 of	CityState ZipPhone() Please publish myword adtimes	32¢ per wor Words up to 11	rd per wee	k - 3 or mo minimum <u>2 Times</u>				
each week's publication 1-Farm Equipment 2-Farm Eq. Wanted	starting with theissue. Classify under # I enclose .	12	4.56 4.94	9.12 9.88	11.52			
The following categories are available in your calssified advertising. In Section C. Deadline- Wednesday afternoon at 5 of each week's publication.	Box Replies: Ads with answers coming to a box number, c/o Lancaster Farming: \$1.50 per ad per week additional. This newspaper will not be responsible for more than one incorrect insertion of any advertisement.	14 15 16 17 18	5.32 5.70 6.08 6.46 6.84	10.64 11.40 12.16 12.92 13.68	13.44 14.40 15.36 16.32 17.28			
1a-Construction Equipment 3-Silos and Unloaders 4-Building and Supplies 5-Grain Equipment 6-Dairy Equipment 7-Livestock Equipment	DEADLINES: SECTION C - WEDNESDAY AT 5:00 P.M. SECTION D - THURSDAY AT 9:00 A.M. OF EACH WEEK'S PUBLICATION	19 20	7.22 7.60	14.44 15.20	18.24 19.20			
8-Cattle 9-Horses & Mules 10-Sheep & Goats 11 Sudan	1 2	3	4		5			

11-Swine				,			
12-Artificial Breeding 13-Hog Eq. & Supplies	6	7	8	9	10.		
14-Poultry & Supplies							
15-Feed & Seed							
16-Fertilizer	11	12	13	14	15		
17-Plants 18-Fruits & Vegetables							
19-Nursery			<u></u>				
20-Lawn 🛔 Garden	16	17	18	19	20;		
21-Services Offered							
22-Custom Work 23-Help Wanted							
24-Situations Wanted	21	22	23	24	25		
25-Business Opportunities							
26-Household	26	27	28	29			
27-Pets 28-Lost	20	27	28	29	30		
29-Found							
30-Computers	31	32	33	34	35		
31-Notice	51	JZ	22	34	35		
32-Miscellaneous 33-Recreational Vehicles							
34-Autos	36	37	38	39	40		
35-Trucks & Trailers	00						
36-Real Estate	(Phone Numbers Count As One Word)						
		ا والبدين الاختياري الارتقا	ا الاستقال المستي المستي		كمحية فيعنيها المتشار ا		